®
TYPE
053111AL-09-FL Cut Sheet
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
area LIGHTS
AL-09-FL-120V  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:

MOUNTING:  4 black ABS stabilizing fins  (FA-42-FIN)
FINISH:  Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-09-FL5120V	 Brass Lantern on Black ABS Stanchion	 5w, 4100K CFL	 5.0 lbs.
AL-09-FL5120V-BLT	 Black Powder Coat Brass Lantern	 5w, 4100K CFL	 5.0 lbs.
	 on Black ABS Stanchion
AL-09-FL5120V-BRS	 Brass Lantern on Brass Stanchion	 5w, 4100K CFL	 8.0 lbs.
AL-09-FL5120VALUM-BLT	 Black Powder Coat Brass Lantern	 5w, 4100K CFL	 6.0 lbs.
	 on Black Aluminum Stanchion
AL-09-FL7120V	 Brass Lantern on Black ABS Stanchion	 7w, 4100K CFL	 5.0 lbs.
AL-09-FL7120V-BLT	 Black Powder Coat Brass Lantern	 7w, 4100K CFL	 5.0 lbs.
	 on Black ABS Stanchion
AL-09-FL7120V-BRS	 Brass Lantern on Brass Stanchion	 7w, 4100K CFL	 8.0 lbs.
AL-09-FL7120VALUM-BLT	 Black Powder Coat Brass Lantern	 7w, 4100K CFL	 6.0 lbs.
	 on Black Aluminum Stanchion
IP44
AL-09-FL7120V-BRS
Terra